Cloth Puller
rlEO—7

-1190/VO45 ~ Light-weight
-1190/VO46 ~ Medium-weight
-1261M/VO45~ Medium to Heavy
-1261/VO45 ~ Extra heavy weight
materials for jeans

29144201
N0.0973-01




HOW TO MAKE USE OF THIS PARTS LIST

L.

2

- Asto "EOLT and "H02.7 vefer to the “Note” given at the bottom of the respective pages.

3. Codes on the "Q £y column

J

An asterisk (%) means that the corresponding part is changed from the previous parts list or is newly added.

+ Each numeral indicates the number of parts required.

01T and "2.07 indicate the length in meters) of the respective parts,

- Parentheses mean that the corresponding part is a subpart that constructs an assembly part.

. Dotted lines on the Figures indicate assembly parts.

N AR ZRIRNZER LT

s
r

DEEUE RS (Rl —bny 2 8LET,

Heir, HERTH L Z 2 F kL 24,

NotefJZXWENT WD A P ~N— VD w3, WMDNGFECHLT, SMETE 28NS 0 B Thso b 2
A PS—PDR0L, F02ENHIE, ~— 2 F “Ei™ fME T8M 50,
CEEREOFCAL. MRS EL. 00, 2.
FORED O M, S8R E WL TO2 MM TE A 28Tk 24,

okl x4,



10.

11.

CONTENTS

H K
FRAME & COVER COHPONENTS. ............................................... 1
VA VESNRE TR
DRIVE COMPONENTS .. ittt ie e ne e a s e s )
B BE %
CLUTCH COMPONENTS L.ttt ir et a e m s saa s n s as s 3
7 5w F B
ROLLER DRIVE COMPONENTS ... i in i 5]
o — 5 — BB R
PRESSER COMPONENTS (V045 MODEL) ... ooutvr it iinniiaeaenanens 7
MXZE (V04580
PRESSER COMPONENTS (VOAS MODEL) ... . i 9
WX ARFR (V046D
LOWER ROLLER COMPONENTS (V046 MODEL) ... ... oo 10
Fo—I—B% (V0 461E)
EXCHANGING PARTS AT USING V045 UNIT (FOR MS-1190 11908 ... ..t 11
V045t ssmgs (MS—11901190MAD
EXCHANGING PARTS AT USING V045 UNIT (FOR MS-126 11260012618 .......... 12
VOdSWHﬁ®§ﬁ%&(MS—1261-1260-126}Mm)
TABLE OF V045 EXCHANGING GAUGE PARTS (FOR MS-1190 1908 L 13
V045§ﬁ¥—9~%E(M8*1190-1190Mm)
TABLE OF V045 EXCHANGING GAUGE PARTS (FOR NS-1261 J1260012610) ..., 14
V045§%¥*9~%§(MS—1261-1260-1261Mﬁ)
NUMERTICAL INDEX OF PARTS ... i i e e 15

&5l



1. FRAHE & COVER COMPONENTS

R VRSN 7‘3)\“"’“@@%

L
20
REF.NO NOTE PART RO, Uty
1 HAV-04501000 HAIN BASE AAVAT =3 1
2 HAV-04502000 CLUTCH BASE Yo faT -2 1
3 SH-8062002-TP  SCREV M6 L=20 aYBn? R4 HB L=20 2
4 WP-0641600-SC  VASHEW 6.4X12.5X1.6 L3 2 2
b SH-9061850-SC__ SCREW M6 1=18 DYAYE AR MO L=18 4
6 UP-0641600-SC  YASHEW 6.4X12.5X1.6 B3P R 4
1 #01  MAV-04503000 ROLLER COVER a-3-3n" - 1
8 SH-5030355-SE SCREV ATAVRTRYT 2
9 HAV-04504000 INTERMEDIATE PULLEY COVER Fa-Bu7 ~Y-Bn" - 1
10 SH-5040655-SN  SCREY FINE V0 3
11 P5-0300242-K0  SPRING PIN 3.0%24 ATy 3.0X24 |
12 PS-0300102-K0  SPRING PIN 3.0X10 ANV 3 0X10 1
13 SH-6031202-TP  SCREW M3X0.5 L=12 OYas7 38" 4d 1
14 NM-6030003-SC  NUT yhsE9E M3X0.5 332 1
) HAV-04505000 CLUTCH _COVER 4 BaufRnT - A 1
16 HAV-G4506000 CLUTCH COVER B BagFhnt- B 1
17 SH-5040055-SN  SCREY ATAYRT R 5
18 #01  MAV-04507000 HODEL PLATE EFTRALNY 1
i9 #02  HAV-04611000 BASE FLOAT PIN AT TN Y 4
20 #02  HAV-04603000 ROLLER CQVER 1-3-Hp" - 1.
21 H02  MAV-04607000 MGDEL PLATE EFT AL BY 1
Note ( {F3c Y#01...FOR V045 Vods M

#02...FOR V046

Ve46 H



2. DRIVE COMPONENTS

REF.KO HOTE PART HO. DPESCRIPTION Eooy 3 A Qty
1 HAV-04515000 ROCKING SHAFT ELEMU ML 1
2 SB-2120001-00  BEARING ankT YTy 1
3 CS-12061010~SH  THRUST COLLAR ASM. D=12 ¥=10 2330y D=12 §¥=10 %3 2
4 SB-1120005-00  BEARING ety AU S 2
5 RC-1200001-KP  C-SHAPED SHAP RING CH™ap a7 1
6 VP-1221016-SP  WASHER BT R 1
7 KAV-04516G00 ROCKING CRANK LTy 1
3 SH-6051002-TP  SCREV M5X0.8 L=10 DRy IAT A HBK0.8 L=10 1
9 HAV-G4517040 ECCENTRIC SHAFT ASH. AVIVITY (93) 1
10 HAY-04517000 ECCENTRIC SHAFT AVIYITY (1)
i1 SB-1350003-00  BEARIHNG anaTyYT ik (1)
12 SH-8060602-TP  SCREW M6X6 FAXYT M6 L=6 2
13 WP-0841601-SC  YASHER 8.4X17.4X1.6 EIETHTR 3hTEYL M8 1
14 HAV-04518GA0 ROCKING CRANX HOUSING ASH. IS VIAYT YT by 1
15 HAV-04518000 ROCKING CRANX HOUSING ELENDYEPYEY PAVY (1)
16 SB-1080006-00  BEARING YUY hy (2)
17 HH-6080003-SC  HUT M8 o9ay 3y M8 392 2
18 SH-8082502-TP  SCREW FARYT 1
19 KAV-04518000 ROCKING ROD Ty 1

20 SH-60G1602-TP  SCREW MG _L=16 ODIAR7 35" A 1

21 SD-0801606-3H  STEP-SCREVW ENE 1

22 HH-6060003-SC  NUT M6 o9 MG 3¥2 i

23 KAV-04520000 ARJUSTING ROD FYT AT 1

24 SM-6061602-TP  SCREY M6 L=16 nYIFHR" K i

25 KAV-04521GA0 JOINT ROD ASH. — ¥rEAVERYET (3) 1

26 HAV-04521000 JOINT ROD PTadvinyhT (1)

27 SB-1060002-00  BEARING 6X17 ATTYVST BX17 (2)

28 SD-0600756-TP  STEP-SCREW EAVE A 1

29 YP-06841600-SC  VASHEW 6.4X12.5X1.0 [ A 1

30 HAV~-G4522000 ADJUSTING PIH PRy i

31 #01  MAV-04610000 COHNECTING ROD LD A VA T 1

32 VZ-1200200-KP  WAVED WASHER FIRTRITHTR i

Note ( #F&2 )#01...FOR V046 vo46 H



3. CLUTCH COMPONENTS

7 5 v FEHK




REF.HO HOTE PART MO, DESCRIPTION - | Qty
1 HAV-045250A0 CLUTCH CASE ASM. BEFh-2 73 1
2 HAY-04525000 CLUTCH CASE B593r-A (1)
3 SB-3200003-00  BALL BEARING iy M LL (1)
4 SB-3200004-00  BALL BEARING apFTYY Y (1)
5 HAY-04534000 CLUTCH OIl SHIEL BratiAh-h (2)
8 HAV-04528000 CLUTCH ROCKING SHAFT VELRELI P §))
7 SB-3100003-GC  BALL BEARING i MU ML 2 (2)
8 SB~3100007-00  BALL BEARING i 1o UM UL | (1)
9 -RC-1851217-KF  C-RING Chr™ a7 (3)
10 SD-0800596-SH  STEP-SCREW v V2 1
11 NH-6040003-SC  NUT M4 BYEFIE H4X0.7 392 1
12 MAV-04527000 CLUTCH SHKAFT oy fie 7 1
13 SH-8050602-TP  SCREW H5 L=6 bARY” HHX0.8 L=0 2
14 HAY-04528000 BRAKE PLATE 77 h-54% 2
15 HAV-04529000 BRAKE WASHER 0 T VI8 2
16 HAV-04530000 BRAKE SPRING AR VI 1
17 HAV-04531000 CLUTCH BRAKE COLLER VAP WANAE ¥ i 1
18 SH-80406602-TP  SCREW H4X0.7 L=6 FARYT 2
19 HAV-04532000 CLUTCH PULLEY B59$7° i) 1

20 SH-8040302-TP  SETSCREW PAFYT 2

21 HAV-04533000 CLUTCH TIMING BELT By FRAIVGTAT AL 1



4. ROLLER DRIVE COMPONENTS

o — 3 — B B {5




Note ( @@ )#01...SELECTIVE PART

FBEAR EB

REF.NO NOTE PART NO. DESCRIPTION | S Qty
1 HAV-045350A0 ROLLER BASE ASM. n-3-A"-2 ¥3 1
2 HAV-04535000 ROLLER BASE B=F=A"~1 (1)
3 SB-3070005-00  BEARING Ty YTk (1)
4 SB-3070004-00  BEARING any Ny (1)
5 HAV-04546000 ROLLER SHAFT OIL SHIEL -5y IbA4hI4 (2)
6 HAV-045360A0 ECCENTRIC COLLER ASM. B=9-A"=2AYIVhT- I3 1
7 HAV-04536000 ROLLER BASE ECCENTRIC COLLER O=9~AT=2AVIUR T~ (1)
8 SB-3070004-00  BEARING Ty (1)
9 SH-8040402-TP  SCREW M4X0.7 L=4 FAFY™ H4X0.7 L=4 1

10 HAV-045470A0 ROLLER _SHAFT PLATE ASH. 0=3=-5"27° b %3 1
11 HAV-04547000 ROLLER SHAFT PLATE n=5-3"97° b= (1)
12 SB-1070001-00  BEARING NP L L (1)
13 SH-6040802-TP  SCREW M4X0.7 L=3 a9H%7 357 b 2
14 HAV-04537000 PULLEY SHAFT 77 -U-9x7h 1
15 SH-8050502-TP  SCREW M5 L=5 FAFY” 2
16 RC-0650811-KP  RETAINING RING Ch™arAn 1
17 MAV-045380B0 INTERMEDIATE PULLEY ASM. FAPI7° =N - Y3 1
18 MAV-045380A0 INTERMEDIATE PULLEY ASHM. Fagpv7°-)- (43) (1)
19 SB-3070004-00  BEARING any Y Iy (2)
« 20 MAV-04541000 ROLLER TIMING BELT 0-5-2434VY A4 1
21 HAV-04542000 SUPPORT PLATE UZ S W A Tl 1
22 SH-6040802-TP  SCREW M4X0.7 L=38 nyBH7 IR bk 2
23 HAV-04543000 ROLLER SHAFT -5-¥%7k 1
24 HAV-04544000 ROLLER PULLEY 0=5-7° == 1
25 SH-8040602-TP  SCREW M4X0.7 L=6 FA9” 2 .
26 #01  MAV-04545000 STEEL ROLLER- ZF-AR-9- (P R) 1
27 #01  MAV-045500A0 URETHANE ROLLER ASM. gbavn-g- (¥3) 1
28 SH-8040402-TP  SCREW M4X0.7 L=4 FARYT M4X0.7 L=4 2
29 SH-6062002-TP  SCREW M6 L=20 nyhy7 AT AL M6 L=20 1
30 HH-6060003-SC  NHUT M6 oYk M6 32 1
31 HAV-046350A0 ROLLER BASE ASM. O-9-A"-2%3% 1
32 HAV-04635000 ROLLER BASE n-5-A"-2 (1)
33 SB-3070005-00  BEARING VRV LT (1)
34 SB-3070004-00  BEARING ey ML L) (1)
35 HAV-04546000 ROLLER SHAFT OIL SHIEL 1l Bah 7 . el (2)
36 HAV-046360A0 ROLLER SHAFT PLATE ASH. n-5-3"57°b-193 1
37 MAV-04636000 ROLLER SHAFT PLATE -=5-3"57" b=} (1)
38 SB-1070001-00  BEARING IV AUPAVLL (1)
39 HAV-04637000 ROLLER TIMING BELT O=7-243IVY AT b 1
= 00  ROLLER PULLY n-5-7°-1)~ 1
41 SH-8040802-TP  SCREW M4X3 FAEYT M4X0.7T L=8 2
42 01  MAV-04640000 STEEL ROLLER AF-An-5-B 1
43 #01  MAV-046410A0 URETHANE ROLLER ASH. glavn-9-(¥3) 1



9. PRESSER COMPONENTS (V(45 HODEL)

X ZBE (V04548

RN

- %@ég

(0]
8Y]




REF.NO HOTE PART HO. DESCRIPTION E v 4 Oty
1 HAV-(4555000 PRESSER LIFTING LEVER IRIFF LA 1
2 HAV-04556000 PRESSER LIFTING LEVER COLLER ERAWL AN N i 1
3 HAV-04557000 PRESSER LIFTING SHAFT IRIFHTYTY 1
4 SH-8080602-TP  SCREW MHGX6 FARYT M6 L=0 pA
5 HAV-04558000 PRESSER LIFTING CAM PLATE LR AN T 1
8 SH-6040802-TP  SCREW H4X0.7 L=38 Qyh7HET AR 1
7 D2587-L8YW-BOO  ROLLER BrT-ah an 1
8 $D-0550451-3P  HINGE SCREW ¥TuRyT 1
9 SH-6041002-TP  SCREW M4 L=10 nEpyPRT AR H4X0.7 L=10 2

10 HAY-04559000 PRESSER LIFTING PLATE 133757 7° bk 1
11 $D-0640325-5P  HINGE SCREW AV SN 1
12 5D-0600361-SP  HINGE SCREW ERVE Sl i
13 HAV-04560000 PRESSER LIFTING JOINT PLATE Ex AL RPNER ) Al Tl S 1
14 SD-0640321-TP  HINGE SCREW EAVE 1
15 SD-0640751-SP  HINGE SCREW D= 6.35 H= 7.5 vy D=6,35 H=7.5 1
18 B2056-781-000  BLOCKING ARM SPRING YIIFTAT % 1
17 WP-0651056-SH  WASHER 6.5X11X1 34372 6.5X11X1 1
13 HAV-04561000 PRESSER LIFTING RGD 4175 b 1
19 HAV-04616000 PRESSER LIFTING LINK FHIPFYUY 1
20 SD~0600402-TP  HINGE SCREW D= 6 fi= 4 vyyT D=6 H=4 2
21 NS-6620310-5F  HUT 3/16-32 nyRy¥9h 3/16-32 2
22 ¥P-0480856-SP  WASHER 4.8X8.4X0.8 L38TH 2 4,8X3.4X0.3 1
23 MAV-04562000 KHEE LIFTER LEVER COLLER S0 LA iy b 1
24 SD-0600271-SP  HINGE SCREW D=8 H= 2.7 2Tyt D=B H=2.7 1
2D HS-6110430-SP___NUT 11/64-40 nyyyyk 11/64-40 1
26 HAV-04564000 PRESSER LIFTING BASE FIPFTAT-2 1
27 SH-6061002-TP  SCREW M6 L=10 uyEy7FATAE HB L=10 2
28 HAY-04565000 SPRING PLATE COVER IAEYASNA S Fs 2
29 B1506-352-000  TENSION SPRING RACK B EPRCY ATEHY B 2
30 HAV-04566000 SPRING PLATE N A Tl 1
31 HAV-04567000 PRESSER ADJUSTING SCREW FEACEL AT PN 1
32 HH-6080001-SC  NUT H8X1.25 nyFrIyr H8 132 1
33 HAV-04568000 PRESSER ADJUSTING KHOB FFLFaGEYYRI 1
34 HAV-04569000 PRESSER SPRING THIA" % 2
35 HAV-04503000 PRESSER LIFTING LEVER SPRING FHIPF™ A" -7 % 1
36 135-15606 SPRING 45y RYTabA EPTIATR 1
37 SH-8031402-TP  SCREW LENTPERT A 1
38 HH-6030003-5C  NUT ayhhYE M3X0.5 392 1



6. PRESSER COMPONENTS (V046 MODEL)
HEABE (VO 46HsHH

REF, MO NOTE PART KO. Oty
1 HAV-04615000 LIFTING PRESSER JOINT PLATE ERR Y4 AEE O W AR 1
2 HAV-04617000 LIFTING PRESSER LINK PLATE FHIPF UL Y 1
3 WP~0430800-3C  WASHER M4 EIFTHTR PR M4 1
4 NM-6040001-5C  NUT ¥4 D9ETIE H4XKG.7 132 1
) WP-06510006-SH  WASHER 6.0X11X1 S k3T 6, 5X11X1 ]
6 RC-0500711-KP  RETAIHING RING T abay 1
7 SD-06800271-SP  HINGE SCREW D= 6 H= 2.7 27wy D=6 H=2.7 1
8 NS-6110350-SP  NUT 11/84-40 vhyyE 11/64-40 1
g HAY-04618000 LEVER BRACKET F277 b 1
10 55-0090823-TP  BOLT 9/064-40 L=8 o YRR AR 1
11 HAYV-04655G00 CONRECTING BLOCK FHIPF TR A% i
12 35-6620730-SP  SCREW 3/16-32 L= 7.0 E3RYT 3/16-32 L=7 1
13 HAV-040656G00 PRESSER SPRIRG THINT % 2



7. LOWER ROLLER COMPONENTS (V046 MODEL)
To—3 Pk (V046

- REF.NO NOTE PART NO. DESCRIPTION By o A Qty
1 $5-9120910-TP  SCREV 3/16-28 L=9 nyHyR~ M 3/16-28 L=9 2
2 HAV-04620000 LOWER ROLLER BASE YRU-5-27 A 1
3 HAV-04623000 LOWER ROLLER SHAFT A 1
4 SH-8040602-TP  SCREW H4X0.7 L=6 FAFY® 1
i) MAV-04621080 LOYER ROLLER COMPL, YRA-F-0Y3 1
) HAV-046210A0 LOWER ROLLER ASH. yaa-3- (73) n
7 GBR-01174000-A HEEDLE BEARING SRR ATTYVYT (1)

— 10 —



8. EXCHANGING PARTS AT USING V045 UNIT (FOR MS-1190-1190M)
V045 MMREDsc#Hfs (MS—1190-<1190MHAD

REF.NO HNOTE PART HO. DESCRIPTION [
1 HAV-01510000 PRESSER GUIDE BAR I PUIART -
2 HAV-01511000 SPRING AHL FA-LYNT R
3 HAV-01512000 BUSHING, LOWER FHIET - AN
4 HAV-04580000 PRESSER BAR V0-45 VO-45 131479
| 4 # - 5 -A5 V -AR T 3 h3
6 #01  MAV-04583CBO PRESSER FOOT ASM. 3/16 V0-45 VO-454%1 3/16(%3) 231939
7 #01  MAV-04572C00 THROAT PLATE 3/16 V0-45 VO-45 mi4% (3/16)
8 #01  HMAV-04593000 FEED DOG V0-45 VO-45 47
Note ( {E3 )#0l...... REFER TO THE TABLE OF EXCHANGING 13A7-9" ORI m - BEKE
PARTS ON PAGE 13 TR0,

— 1Y =



9. EXCHANGING PARTS AT USING VO45 UNIT (FOR MS-126 1+1260+1261M)
VOA45IMROHEN (MS—1261+1260-1261MM)

REF.NO HOTE PART NO. DESCRIPTION S T Qty
1 129-58609 BUSHING, LOWER ERATMUNES S 1
2 129-58559 PRESSER BAR ASH. kT (Uy) 1
3 #01  129-60050 PRESSER 1/4" ASM. 131 1/4" (93) |
4 #01  129-60068 PRESSER 1/4" (ASM) EXPORT 91 1/4" (93) 232939 (1)
9 #01  129-53204 NEEDLE PLATE XH (1/4") £z XH(1/4") 1
6 #01  129-63351 FEED DOG XH(1/4") ASM. 990" XH(1/4") (93) 1
7 129-59300 PRESSER FOOT GUIDE (A) FFI7IDTAF (A) 1
8 SH-6061202-TP  SCREW M6 L=12 nYHI7HA AN M6 L=12 2
9 129-59409 PRESSER FOOT GUIDE (B) ARI7IH4FT (B) 1
10 S5-7110910-TP  SCREW 11/64-40 L= 8.5 MLIEYT 11/64-40 L=8.5 2

Note ( iEa I#01...... REFER TO THE TABLE OF EXCHANGING 144°-9" O Eiim—REL
PARTS ON PAGE 14 SEEIET L,

S



OF V045 EXCHANGING GAUGE PARTS (FOR MS-1190 +1190M)

N
U
4

TABLI

10.

Sy - —EHE MS-1190-1190MH)

A2

V045

0009BEFOAVI 0830B6SFOAVI OV30BSFOAVI O03BLSFOAVI 093BLGFOAVNA QV3BLSHFOAYW | ¥ "8 | 7 /T 4
i 0g90B8STFOAVI OvVOBBSVYOAVI 0008LSPFOAVI 090BLSFOAVNH QVOBLSYPOAVYW | 997G |CE/L 3
1 0808BGFOAVA OVIBBSFOAVIW 00DLLGPOAVI 0g0LLGYOAVN OVIL/GFOAVYW | B ¥ |ST/E| O
{ 0g8LB8GrO0AVIN OvELBSYFOAVIW 00B8/LSFOAVI 0888LEFOAVA OVE8/LGFOAYN | O % |EE/G| O
000GBEFOAVK 0gvV3BSrOAVI OVVSBSFOAVIW QO0OVELGFOAVI QgVELSTOAVNA OVVGLGYPOAVYIW |2 E | B/T g
ww |yourt
|
E—&
apod
2§
azts abneb arpasN
(BN -1 (Mo -u8h
s ¥ Ml —
BA¥ GrOA () YHCy OA (B) Y8tS¥ 0N & § GroA Charot {0aL-L
(pJenb Jabutj y3tM) | .
Bop paad 5 wse 31004 Jassadd ajerd jeouyy pJenb Jabuty U3lTM g %
SrOA WL HaRped Sr0A Saon | P e e Y| aee wbrep uoT3druasa
9 S 174 £ e T
HANOBT T —-SK
WOBTT-SW 404
000¥BGFOAVIN 0893C8SV0OAVNH OV3IEBSFOAVN 0037 LSV OAVI 0937 LGP OAVI QVIV /LGP OAYW | ¥ 9| #/T 4
d 0807 8SFOAVNA Ovar8SrOAVIW O0OELGFOAVI 0GU0ELSFOAVN OVOELSVPOAVYW | 8 G |CE//| 3
il O08JEBGFOAVNA OVIEBGHFOAVIW 00302LGFOAVIN 0802 LGP OAVI OVISLEGVOAVIW | B 'V |ST/E| O
i) 09928GF0AVI OvVEcCBSFOAVN 008TLSFOAVI 0dB8TLGFOAVI OvET/SFOAVW | 0" ¥ |ZE/G| O
OOOEBSFOAVIN 08BVIBGFOAVNA OVVIBGFOAVNW O0OVOLSGPFOAVI 0gvVOLGYOAVI OVVOLGFOAVYW |2 E | B/T g
ww |yout
& a
]
8poo
¥ R
2z1s abneb arpaaN
(89 —te8) " (34-1%) .
BO® SYOA (B) YHCPOA (B) YHSYOA % £ SrOA ) Vhae-4
(pJyenb Jabuty yizTM) | .
Bop paad X wse 3004 Jassadd gjerd jeodyl pden6 Jabutry u3TM 2 =
SrOA WARTSARL SRR GvOA gvarn | P jae abres' | | 388 8bneg uoT3drJasa
o G v =5 c 2

HOBT T -SKW
OBTT-SW HOS

w 13 =



PARTS (FOR MS-1261 +12601261%)
#FAMS—1261--1260-1261MAD

TABLE OF Y045 EXCHANGING GAUGE

11.

- U —E

o

A

V(4 533H#H

GGECLBIT 0BrO3BCT cLyO86at cQcELBIT OONPLGEOAVH QOMTLGPOAVH |G 6B | B/E A
S ISTA= A Tt TBEQSBST £LE08627 EQTELBET Q0T LGP OAVIH | QOHTZGEOAVW | 078 |8T/G] H
(G1G6/521 ZBZ03EET vLE0862T FPOOELBET QUSTLGFOAVW | 009TLSvOAVA [ 2 £ [2E/6] 9 |uigzi-sw
cGoriGeT v3o086eT 9.008627 808ciB6ay QUAT LGP OAVYIW | OQOJVLGVOAVH |V 8 | VP /T el
BG0G.62T EBTO086IT 5/10962F LOBeLBETd CAAVLGPOAVW | CO3TLGFOAVHW |9 G (EE//Ll 3
SG/L8L6CT goceLBed 0GcRLEZT S90BLLBET QO0ZLSVYOAYW | OD0CLSFOAYW |8 ¥ |8T/E] O (09ZT~SK
ww {yourt
& %
N
apog]
2 B
az1s abneb sipaon| ® B
wea | W | e
z 7
‘wese GBop pazy G..._mww Mwwwﬂw_mmww”m TWse J004 Jassdud 331e1d 3ROJY. _ Er_m:mumwmmmmmwﬁé 128 mmzmw UOT3UTUIS30
4 G v £ c 2
HWIQZT -0SCT—-SKW
WISZT -082T-SKW H0GA
LELESBZT Yarosaat 9&r 08627 00QESEIT OQUMNOLSPOAVIH | QDOMHOLSFOAVW .| G 6| B/E A
B59ESGST S9EQ0BEST LGEQ96CT T0GEGBZT OOHOLGYOAVYI | OOHOLGYFOAVYW | 0' B |8L/G H
5GGESGIY gg9z086ct BGc0862T cOVEGBZT QUIDLGPOAVIH | QDO0LGYOAVYW |2 /L |EE/B| O
TeEeEsest B80086CT Q500386271 P OCESBET OUA0LGPOAVI QOJ0LSYOAYH | ¥ S| F/T !
0GrESEZT £L9T086CT B651096cT EQEEGEZT OU30LEPOAVIW | QOJ0OLEBYOAVW |87 G |2E//| 3
ww fyouTt
& *
-k
23poD
R
az1s abneb stpaan
(B -8 (BN~ H8E)
4 -
(8) BnX (B val hacos VAaE-4
wee Bop poas | PUIL ST L | wse 200y sssseu|  sserc seosur | PNL G | Sas abnen | % E
9 &y 1% £ C |2

H19cCl—-SH
19T -SW Jd04d

14 —



NIIME R I 2 I I I 12 B o< O AR T S =51
PART HO PAGE REF. | PART NOD PAGE REF PART NO PAGE REF PART O PAGE REF
ok H_.HO e H__HO ki H __Ho L H N

B1506-352-000 8§ 20 | MAV-04583CBO i1 6 | SH-G031202-TP 1 13

B2056-781-000 § 16 | HAV-04593000 11 & | SH-G031402-TP 8 37
HAV-04603000 1 20 | SH-6040802-TP 6 13

CS-1201010-3H 2 3 1 HAV-04607000 t 21 | SH-86040802-TP 6 22
HAV-04610000 2 31 | SH-5C40802-TP & 6

B2587-L8Y-B0O0 8 7 | HAY-04611000 1 19 | SK-6041002-TP 3 9
HAY-04615000 9 i | SH-B051002-TP 2 8

GBR-01174000-4 10 T | HAV-04616000 & 19 | SH-G6OG1002-TP 8§ 27
HAV-04617000 9 2 | SH-6061202-TP 12 &

HAY-01510000 il 1 | MAV-04618000 g 9 | SH-6O61GOZ2-TP 2 20

HA¥-01511000 11 2 | HAV-04620000 1¢ 2 | SH-6061602-TP 2 24

HAV-01512000 11 3 | MAV-04621040 10 6 | SH-6062002-TP 1 3

HAV-04501000 1 1 [ HAV-046210B0 10 5 | SH-6062002-TP 6 29

HAV-04502000 1 Z | HAV-04623000 i0 3 | SH-8040302-TP 4 20

HAV-04503000 I 7 ! HAV-046350A0 6 31 | SH-8040402-TP G g

HAV-04504000 1 9 | HAV-04635000 6 32 | SH-8040402-TP 6 28

HAY-04505000 115 | HAV-046360A0 6 36 | SM-3040602-TP 4 18

HAV-04506000 1 16 | HAV-04636000 6 37 | SM-30408602-TP 6 25

MAV-04507000 1 18 | HAV-04637000 6 39 | SK-8040602-TF 10 4

KAV-04515000 2 1T | HAV-04638000 6 40 | SH~-8040802-TP 6 41

KAV-04516000 2 T | HAV-04640000 6 42 | SH-8050502-TP 6 1b

HAV-045170A0 2 9 | HAV-04641040 6 43 | SH-8050602-TP 4 13

HAV-04517000 2 10 | HAV-04655000 9 11 | SH-B0606OZ-TP 2 12

HAV-045180A0 2 14 | HAV-04656000 g 13 | SH-8080602-TP 8 4

HA¥-04518000 2 15 SKH-8082502-TP 2 18

HAY-04519000 2 19 { HH-B030003-3C 1 14 | SK-5061850-5C 1 5

HAV-04520000 2 23 | HH-6030003-5C 3 38 |35-6620730-SP 9 12

HAV-04521040 2 25 | NM-6040001-SC 9 4 | 85-7110¢10-TP 12 10

HAV-04521000 2 206§ HH-6040003-8C 4 i1 | 55-9090823-TP g 10

HAY-04522000 2 30 | HH-6060003-5C 2 22 |83-9120910-TP i 1

HAV-04525040 4 I | HH~B0600G3-5C 6 30

HAV-04525000 4 2 | HH-6080001~3C & 32 | WP-0430800-SC 9 3

HAV-04526000 4 6 | FM-8080003-5C 2 17 | WP-0480856-SP 8 22

KAV-04527000 4 12 | NS-6110350-5P 9 § | WP-0641600-5C 1 4

KAV-04528000 4 14 | §S-B110430-3p 8 25 | ¥P-0841600-3C 1 6

HAV-04520000 4 15 | HS-BB20310-3P & 21 | WP-0641600-5€ 2 29

HAV-04530000 4 18 ¥P-0651056-SH a 17

HAY~04531000 4 17 | PS-0300102-K0 1 12 | WP-CG51056-5H 9 5

HAY-04532000 4 19 | PS-0300242-K0 1 11 | Wp-0841601-SC z2 13

KAV-04533000 1421 WP-1221016-SP 2 6

HAV-04534000 4 5 {RC-0560711-KP 9 6 | WZ-1200200-KP 2 32

HAV-04535040 6 1 [ RC-06G50811-KP 6 i6

HAV-04535000 6 2 | RC-1200001-KP 2 9 §129-53204 12 5

HAV-045360A0 6 6 | RC-1851217-KP 4 9 | 129-58559 12 2

KAV-04536000 6 7 128-58609 12 1

HAV-04537000 6 14 | SB-10680002-00 2 27 |128-59300 12 7

HAV-045380A0 6 18 | 85-1070001-00 6 12 | 129-59409 12 9

HAV-04538080 § 17 | SB-1070001-00 6 3% | 129-B60050 12 3

HAV-04541000 6 20 | SB-1080006-00 2 18 }129-80068 12 4

HAV-04542000 6 21 | SB-1120005-00 2 4 | 129-63351 12 6

HAV-04543000 6 23 }SB-1350003-00 2 11 [135-15606 & 36

HAV-04544000 6 24 | SB-2120001-00 2 2

HAV-04545000 6 26 | SB-3070004-00 6 4

HAV-04546000 6 5 | SB-3070004-00 6 8

KAV-04546000 6 35 | 3B-3070004-00 6 19

HAV-045470A0 B 10 | 3B-3070004-00 6 34

KAV-04547000 6 11 | SB-3070005-00 6 3

HAV-045500/0 & 27 |S8B-3070005-00 6 33

HAV-04555000 8 1 | §B-3100003-00 4 7

MAV-04556000 & 2 1 SB-3100007-00 4 g

HAV-04557000 & 3 {SB-3200003-00 4 3

HAV-04558000 8 5 § 5B-3200004-00 4 4

HAV-04559000 & 10 | SB-0550451-5P 8 3

HAV-04560000 8 13 | SD-0600271-3P 8 24

HAV-04561000 & 18 | SD-0800271-SP pl 7

HAV-04562000 3 23 | SD-0600361-5P & 12

HAV-04563000 & 35 |3SD-0600402-TP a 20

HAV-04564000 3 26 | SD-0600596-3H 4 10

KAV-045G5000 § 28 | SD-0GOQTSB-TP 2 28

HAV-04566000 8 30 |Ssb-0640321-TP & 14

HAY-04567000 & 31 | SD-0840325-5P & 1

HAY-04568000 & 33 | sD-0640751-8P 8 15

HA¥-04569000 & 34 | SD-0801606-SH 221

HAV-04572C00 11 7 1 SH-B030355-5E 1 &

KHAV-04580000 11 4 | 3H-5040655-5H T

HAY-04583CA0 11 5 | SH-5040855-3H 7







JUKI CORPORATION

JUK| kA&t

BEBELRS, ZBRE
To order or for further
information,

please contact :

FIOR—VUANIBRURDLDTFELLEBTIHHFEN T,

* The descriplion covered in this parts list is subject to change for improvement of the commodity without notice .
S T@A—YU RN NUE N BREOEST R TEE  IBLZE0TY,

* This parts list is edited and printed in accordance with the product specifications as of Noverber1994.

P

nted in Japan (T«





